RG-1.5W Series
Features
MOTIEN
TECHNOLOGY
1.5W 2:1 Regulated Single & Dual output
1
The information and specifications contained in this data sheet are believed to be correct at time of publication. However, MOTIEN Technologies accepts no responsibility
for consequences arising from printing errors or inaccuracies. Specifications are subject to change without notice. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any

85
S.O.A.
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
2
The models listed above is just for standard type. If you need the special specification product, please contact our service member by telephone presented in shortform cover or e-mail
to : sales@motien.com.tw
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
INPUT OUTPUT
MODEL NUMBER Voltage Range No-Load Full Load Voltage Min. load Full load EFFICIENCY Capacitor
(Vdc) (mA) (mA) (Vdc) (mA) (mA) @FL(%) Load(uF)
RG-0505S1 4.5-9 40 461 5 75 300 65 2200
RG-0509S1 4.5-9 40 447 9 41.7 167 67 470
RG-0512S1 4.5-9 40 428 12 125 125 70 470
RG-0515S1 4.5-9 40 447 15 31 100 67 470
RG-0524S1 4.5-9 40 454 24 15.6 62.5 66 220
RG-0505D1 4.5-9 40 461 5 37.5 150 65 1000
RG-0509D1 4.5-9 40 447 9 20.8 83.3 67 220
RG-0512D1 4.5-9 40 428 12 15.6 62.5 70 220
RG-0515D1 4.5-9 40 447 15 12.5 50 67 220
RG-0524D1 4.5-9 40 454 24 7.7 31 66 100
RG-1205S1 9-18 20 169 5 75 300 74 2200
RG-1209S1 9-18 20 162 9 41.7 167 77 470
RG-1212S1 9-18 20 164 12 125 125 76 470
RG-1215S1 9-18 20 160 15 31 100 78 470
RG-1224S1 9-18 20 160 24 15.6 62.5 78 220
RG-1205D1 9-18 20 169 5 37.5 150 74 1000
RG-1209D1 9-18 20 164 9 20.8 83.3 76 220
RG-1212D1 9-18 20 166 12 15.6 62.5 75 220
RG-1215D1 9-18 20 160 15 12.5 50 78 220
RG-1224D1 9-18 20 160 24 7.7 31 78 100
RG-2405S1 18-36 12 84.5 5 75 300 74 2200
RG-2409S1 18-36 12 84.5 9 41.7 167 74 470
RG-2412S1 18-36 12 82 12 125 125 76 470
RG-2415S1 18-36 12 82 15 31 100 76 470
RG-2424S1 18-36 12 81 24 15.6 62.5 77 220
RG-2405D1 18-36 12 83 5 37.5 150 75 1000
RG-2409D1 18-36 12 82 9 20.8 83.3 76 220
RG-2412D1 18-36 12 81 12 15.6 62.5 77 220
RG-2415D1 18-36 12 80 15 12.5 50 78 220
RG-2424D1 18-36 12 80 24 7.7 31 78 100
INPUT Current OUTPUT Current
Suffix “H” means 3.5KVdc isolation
Suffix “M” means Metal Case instead of standard Plastic case
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS FOR HIGH ISOLATION MODEL
             Notes: All dimensions are typical in millimeters ( inches ).
                        1.  Pin diameter: 1.0 ±0.05 ( 0.02 ±0.002 )
                        2.  Pin pitch tolerance:  ±0.35 ( ±0.014 )
                        3.  Case Tolerance:  ±0.5 ( ±0.02 )
RG - 1.5W 2:1 Regulated Single & Dual output
3
The models listed above is just for standard type. If you need the special specification product, please contact our service member by telephone presented in shortform cover or e-mail
to : sales@motien.com.tw
NOTE
1. Typical value at nominal input voltage and full load.
2. Test by nominal input voltage and constant resistor load.
3. Measured Input reflected ripple current with a simulated source inductance of 12uH.
4. Exceeding the absolute ratings of the unit could cause damage.  It is not allowed for continuous operating.
5. Operation under no-load conditions will not damage these devices, however they may not meet all listed specifications.
6. It’s necessary to add minimum capacitor in output for some models, please check single model datasheet for detail value.
24 Pin DIL Package
Non-Conductive Plastic
PIN CONNECTIONS
PIN NUMBER
1
2
11
10
12
13
SINGLE
+V Input +V Input